Longs Peak
XC
Invitational

Overall
Results

Place

High School
Girls

1

10

11

12

13

Name

Lindsey KAINES

Nora EBEL

Lilly LUKENS

750 Alice LEHNHERR

687 Aryanna ARABI

Norah HATHCOCK

Miyah CRIST

457 Jenna WINN

Ella RIVERA

Emma LUKENS

Kate LUKENS

628 Amika BEGIN

Points Bib
1 697
2 690
3 524
4

5

6 693
7 689
8

9) 708
10 523
11 525
12 755

Delia SPADAFORA

Team

Rocky
Mountain High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School
Heritage
Christian
Academy

Thompson
Valley High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School

Eaglecrest
High School

Rocky
Mountain High
School
Heritage
Christian
Academy
Heritage
Christian
Academy

Nederland
High School
Thompson
Valley High
School

Pace

6:13

6:14

6:21

6:28

6:36

6:37

6:40

6:40

6:42

6:44

6:46

6:48

6:48

Time

19:20

19:24

19:44

20:06

20:31

20:35

20:43

20:45

20:50

20:58

21:03

21:09

21:10



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

13

14

15

(16)

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

552 Grace BERKHAUSEN

585 Sydney BRANTLEY

609 Daxton ALMEIDA

710 Taylor SLAUSON

601 Leah SHELTON
652 Emily JONES

770 Kaycee KOSMICKI
589 Ryan KING

536 Erin HERRALD

522 Faith LEE

591 Sofia LEDERMANN

706 Silver REED

626 Caroline VOS

555 Joelle KNOWLES

573 Annika RAILSBACK
451 Jenna HALLMAN

557 Ana NAZECK

608 Chloe SEPPALA

Liberty
Common High
School

Loveland High
School

Mountain
Range High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School

Lyons High
School
Prospect Ridge
Academy

Torrington High
School

Loveland High
School

Horizon High
School
Heritage
Christian
Academy

Loveland High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School
Mountain
Range High
School

Liberty
Common High
School
Longmont High
School
Eaglecrest
High School
Liberty
Common High
School

Middle Park
High School

6:49

6:49

6:49

6:50

6:52

6:52

6:57

6:58

6:59

7:03

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:06

7:11

711

7:12

7:15

211

211

21:12

21:15

21:20

21:21

21:38

21:40

21:44

21:56

22:01

22:01

22:02

22:05

22:19

22:20

22:23

22:32



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

691

661

Brooklyn FORSTER

Sarah SELLERS

752 Ada REICHHARDT

751

493

594

718

749

490

511

642

650

586

539

581

547

654

640

574

Cadence PAULSON

Jessica ELLINGER
Lauren MARSHALL
Sophia OROZCO-
GALLEGOS

Adalie KORTHAUS

Lilyana CARRILLO

Aera REYES

Zola MORGAN
Kinley EXNER
Finley CROCKETT
Nia LOPEZ

Charlie PORTER

Isabella RICO

Kathleen MACGUIRE

Maya LEISZ

Cora REINHOLT

Rocky 717
Mountain High
School

Prospect Ridge 7:18
Academy

Thompson 7:19
Valley High

School

Thompson 7:19
Valley High

School

Frederick High 7:20
School

Loveland High 7:21
School

Roosevelt High 7:21
School

Thompson 7:21
Valley High

School

Frederick High 7:22
School

Greeley 7:23
Central High

School

Poudre High  7:24
School

Prospect Ridge 7:24
Academy

Loveland High 7:25
School

Horizon High  7:25
School

Loveland 7:26
Classical High
School

Horizon High  7:26
School

Prospect Ridge 7:26
Academy

Poudre High  7:27
School

Longmont High 7:28
School

22:40

22:42

22:46

22:47

22:50

22:50

22:51

22:52

22:55

22:58

23:01

23:02

23:02

23:04

23:05

23:06

23:07

23:09

23:12



51

52

53

54

55

56

S57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

(45)

46
47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54
55
56

57

753 Marin ROSSMAN

696 Elise IMSLAND

551 Chandler WESLING
456 Abby SULLIVAN
494 Kaya FOUNTAIN
602 Elsie THOMAS

2 Brinley BETTS

715 Maelynn JOHNSON
772 Callie TAYLOR

603 Luca ARCHIE

545 Marcelina OEHLERT

578 Juliana BEERNINK

575 Ella STEARMAN
663 Camille WHITE

707 Callie RICHARDSON

703 Dinah MCDANIEL

449 Amberly CAMPBELL
760 Michael GEIGER
604 Xia DENNIS

516 Allyson VALLES
PEREZ

Thompson
Valley High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School

Horizon High
School

Eaglecrest
High School

Frederick High
School

Lyons High
School

Estes Park
High School

Roosevelt High
School

Torrington High
School

Middle Park
High School

Horizon High
School

Loveland
Classical High
School

Longmont High
School

Prospect Ridge
Academy

Rocky
Mountain High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School

Eaglecrest
High School
Timnath High
School

Middle Park
High School

Greeley
Central High

7:28

7:31

7:31

7:32

7:33

7:33

7:36

7:36

7:37

7:37

7:39

7:39

7:41

7:41

7:41

7:41

7:42

7:43

7:43

747

23:14

23:23

23:24

23:25

23:27

23:30

23:37

23:37

23:40

23:42

23:46

23:48

23:52

23:52

23:53

23:54

23:57

23:58

24:01

24:12



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

58
59
(60)
61
62

63

64

(65)

66
67

68

69

70

71

72
73

74

School

761 Maddie GILCHRIST  Timnath High
School

766 Matti PLETCHER Timnath High
School

592 Ella LEDERMANN Loveland High
School

763 llaria HINTON Timnath High
School

565 Clara LINDER Longmont High
School

616 Addison MORROW  Mountain
Range High
School

737 Chloe ZAMORA Skyline High
School

546 Leah REYNOLDS Horizon High
School

688 Emily BREYER Rocky
Mountain High
School

477 Malia POWELL Fort Collins
High School

500 Hailey POLLARD Frederick High
School

743 Megan LAY Strasburg High
School

692 Isabella GIOVANDO Rocky
Mountain High
School

506 Tessa JOHNSTON Greeley
Central High
School

461 Josephine BARNA Fort Collins
High School

583 Trinity SPECK Loveland
Classical High
School

454 Hallie RIGGS Eaglecrest
High School

Timnath High
School

Poudre High
School

757 Ella BENEDICT

646 Logan SCHAFER

7:48

7:49

7:49

7:50

7:51

7:52

7:53

7:53

7:53

7:53

7:53

7:54

7:54

7:95

7:56

7:57

7:57

757

7:58

24:15

24:18

24:19

24:22

24:24

24:26

24:30

24:30

24:31

24:31

24:32

24:33

24:34

24:35

24:40

24:43

24:43

24:43

24:47



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

75

76

77
(78)

79

80

81

82

83
84
85
86
(87)
(88)
(89)

(90)

91

634

515

580

722

664

556

605

631

612

611

470

643

607

577

593

543

659

455

653

742

Joane BOOTH

Eva TREVINO

Olivia MCINTYRE

Kylie BOTKIN
Haley ZUNIGA

Caroline
MONTGOMERY

Briell EATON-
AHRENS
Nitza HARKNESS

Elise CER

Emily BEAVER

Macie HOPPIN
Masen ODELL
Riley PILLER
Celia WEISS
Riley LOCKE
Sophia NORTON
Alana PORTILLO
Mia SILVA

Nora KOSKI

Maura KRAMER

Northridge 7:59
High School

Greeley 7:59
Central High

School

Loveland 8:01
Classical High
School

Severance 8:01
High School
Prospect Ridge 8:01
Academy

Liberty 8:02
Common High
School

Middle Park 8:02
High School
Nederland 8:03
High School

Mountain 8:03
Range High

School

Mountain 8:05
Range High

School

Fort Collins 8:05
High School

Poudre High  8:05
School

Middle Park 8:06
High School
Longmont High 8:06
School

Loveland High 8:07
School

Horizon High  8:07
School

Prospect Ridge 8:08
Academy
Eaglecrest 8:08
High School
Prospect Ridge 8:09
Academy

Strasburg High 8:09
School

24:49

24:50

24:55

24:55

24:56

24:58

24:59

25:01

25:03

25:08

25:09

25:09

25:10

2512

25:15

25:15

25:17

25:18

25:19

25:20



110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

92

93

(94)

95

96

97

98

518 Maebelle CHENEY

475 Hanna MOLL

520 Lily HOLLOWAY

514 Abigail TOVAR

700 Rachel MACMAHON

499 Madison MAHAN
732 Saryn LUTHER

781 Isabelle KOONCE

554 Sofia FURMAN

651 Madeline GOODMAN
657 Sidney PALMER

694 Averi HOBACK

667 Ansley GRAHAM
468 Jacqueline HELWIC
534 Steph GALLEGOS

699 Sayre LOY

526 Makenzie MUSIC

538 Norah LITTLE

Heritage
Christian
Academy

Fort Collins
High School
Heritage
Christian
Academy

Greeley
Central High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School

Frederick High
School
Skyline High
School
Windsor
Charter
Academy
Liberty
Common High
School

Prospect Ridge
Academy

Prospect Ridge
Academy

Rocky
Mountain High
School
Berthoud High
School

Fort Collins
High School
Horizon High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School
Heritage
Christian
Academy
Horizon High
School

8:09

8:11

8:12

8:12

8:15

8:15

8:17

8:18

8:18

8:19

8:19

8:21

8:22

8:24

8:24

8:25

8:25

8:25

25:21

25:28

25:29

25:31

25:40

25:40

25:44

25:48

25:49

25:51

25:53

25:56

25:59

26:06

26:07

26:10

26:10

26:11



128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

(101)

(102)

(104)
105

(1086)

(107)

108

(109)

110

(111)

(112)

(113)

452

558

705

735

695

473

730

553

559

649

736

569

774

624

529

503

747

537

Vanessa
JORGENSEN

Juliette TOURNEY

Emma PRAVER

Ella ST. CLAIR

Willow HOLLORAN

lda LELAND
Svea HALLBERG

Gemma BULCHER

lvy DEPAEMELAE
Mckenna COOK
Fleurine THUILLIER
Carina MCCALL

Ava ELLIS

Mia VALADEZ

Anna ROBINSON

Kendall WILLIS

Toriana HOVE

Lily JAKOBSEN

Eaglecrest
High School
Liberty
Common High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School
Skyline High
School

Rocky
Mountain High
School

Fort Collins
High School
Skyline High
School

Liberty
Common High
School

Longmont High
School

Prospect Ridge
Academy
Skyline High
School

Longmont High
School

Twin Peaks
Charter
Academy High

Mountain
Range High
School
Heritage
Christian
Academy

Frederick High
School

Thompson
Valley High
School

Horizon High
School

8:26

8:26

8:26

8:27

8:27

8:28

8:30

8:31

8:32

8:32

8:33

8:33

8:34

8:35

8:36

8:36

8:36

8:36

26:12

26:13

26:14

26:16

26:18

26:20

26:26

26:29

26:30

26:31

26:35

26:36

26:38

26:41

26:43

26:44

26:45

26:45



146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

114

(115)
116

(117)

(118)

(119)

120

(121)

122

123
(124)

125

599

570

Hannah KELTY

Meira MCCALL

582 Abigail RUPPERT

762

723

484

548

513

512

7

Macie HELLICKSON
ltzabella CASTILLO
Hadley SMITH

Olivia RICO

Storey SUNIGA

Rose RIVERA
FLORES

Emery RYAN-
POMEROY

509 Alaya PINEDA

734 Gisselle SALES-

744

RODRIGUES
Naomi REDD

510 Sarah RASMUSSEN

549

Deasia SANCHEZ

639 Grace KUNZIE

501 Shia SMITH

775 Cece HOLLAMAN

711

Nora VIDERGAR

Lyons High
School

Longmont High
School

Loveland
Classical High
School

Timnath High
School

Severance
High School

Fort Collins
High School

Horizon High
School

Greeley
Central High
School

Greeley
Central High
School

Twin Peaks
Charter
Academy High

Greeley
Central High
School

Skyline High
School
Strasburg High
School

Greeley
Central High
School
Horizon High
School
Poudre High
School
Frederick High
School

Twin Peaks
Charter
Academy High

Rocky
Mountain High

8:39

8:39

8:40

8:41

8:41

8:42

8:43

8:43

8:43

8:44

8:45

8:45

8:45

8:45

8:46

8:47

8:48

8:49

8:52

26:54

26:54

26:58

26:59

27:00

27:03

27:04

27:05

27:07

27:09

271

271

27:13

27:13

27:15

27:18

27:20

27:25

27:32



165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

127

658 Skye POLLA
598 Zoey ZHOU
517 Auralia GOODELL

776 Isabelle PERCELL

746 Sydney GRAY

443 Paris MENDEZ

489 Erica BLISS
726 Jordan MATHIS
630 Libby CHANDLER

782 Addyson KOONCE

474 Molly MARGENAU
485 Elsie TURNEY
502 Mya WILCOX

677 Baylee ARNOLD

665 Kiera HARRIS

778 Layla TANNER

702 Sage MAXWELL

701 Mackenna
MATTHEWS

School

Prospect Ridge 8:52
Academy

Loveland High 8:53
School

Greeley West  8:54
High School

Twin Peaks 8:55
Charter
Academy High

Thompson 8:55
Valley High

School

Alameda 8:55
International

High Schoo

Frederick High 8:57
School

Severance 8:57
High School
Nederland 8:59
High School
Windsor 8:59
Charter

Academy

Fort Collins 8:59
High School

Fort Collins 8:59
High School

Frederick High 8:59
School

Riverdale 8:59
Ridge High

School

Berthoud High 9:01
School

Twin Peaks 9:01
Charter

Academy High

Rocky 9:02
Mountain High
School

Rocky 9:02

Mountain High
School

27:33

27:37

27:40

27:42

27:42

27:45

27:50

27:51

27:54

27:55

27:55

27:56

27:56

27:57

28:02

28:03

28:04

28:04



183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

(133)

134

135

136

(137)

469 Sterling HOLBROOK
606 Elizabeth HORSLEY

779 Alaina DIZMANG

621 Isabella SALAIS

617 Olevia REUBER

620 Mckinley ROHRIG

758 Tori DOTY

682 Savannah

RANDOLPH

683 Isla RUIZ

680 Jolee MORRELL

731 Alexia HILL
636 Abigail PHILLIPS
563 June HARVEY

610 Haylie BARRY

527 Charlotte RIVES

5 Lian APPLEGATE

756 Chloe STEVENSON

Fort Collins
High School

Middle Park
High School

Windsor
Charter
Academy

Mountain
Range High
School
Mountain
Range High
School
Mountain
Range High
School
Timnath High
School

Riverdale
Ridge High
School
Riverdale
Ridge High
School
Riverdale
Ridge High
School
Skyline High
School
Northridge
High School

Longmont High

School

Mountain
Range High
School
Heritage
Christian
Academy

Estes Park
High School

Thompson
Valley High
School

9:02

9:04

9:04

9:05

9:06

9:07

9:08

9:11

9:12

9:12

9:12

9:14

9:14

9:14

9:17

9:18

9:19

28:06

28:10

28:13

28:13

28:19

28:20

28:24

28:33

28:35

28:36

28:37

28:41

28:42

28:43

28:52

28:55

28:56



200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

141

142

669

668

615

6

739

627

532

729

618

644

622

738

441

460

629

491

584

492

655

704

Gabiriella STALEY
Ailyn GARCIA-
CASILLAS

Nohemi FRESQUEZ
Violet BOND
Kasianna
CHRISTIANSAN
Josefina WASIK
Myah EDIGER

Eleanor TURK

Luciana
RICHARDSON

Maelys POMIROL

Elena SALAIS

Kyla BAUER

Heidy GONZALEZ
REYES

Lucy BARLOW
Eliza BRUNDEGE
Alison CORDOVA
Reese ANDERSON
Norah COTE
Payton MARTIN

Koda MEYERS

Berthoud High 9:21
School

Regis Groff 9:21
Mountain 9:22
Range High

School

Estes Park 9:25
High School

Strasburg High 9:28
School

Mountain
Range High
School
Horizon High
School

Severance
High School

Mountain
Range High
School
Poudre High
School

Mountain
Range High
School

Strasburg High 9:37
School

9:28

9:33

9:34

9:35

9:35

9:36

Alameda 9:39
International

High Schoo

Fort Collins 9:39
High School
Nederland 9:39
High School
Frederick High 9:40
School

Loveland High 9:41
School

Frederick High 9:45
School

Prospect Ridge 9:51
Academy

Rocky
Mountain High

9:52

29:03

29:04

29:06

29:16

29:24

29:27

29:41

29:46

29:47

29:48

29:52

29:54

29:59

29:59

30:00

30:03

30:05

30:19

30:36

30:41



220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

(143)

(145)

146

637 Taylor ATKINSON
638 Keeva COLEY
497 Karlotta KROEGER
544 Chloe O'CONNELL
656 Sylvia MERRITT
662 Brie STOWELL
600 Chloe OLSON

495 Kate GREINER
727 Sophia MURRAY
458 Olivia ADAMS

596 Miah ORTECHO
533 Eleanor FELL

471 Quinn JACKSON

780 Brooklyn FERNBACH

462 Jadyce BECHTHOLD

666 Natalie SANDERS

725 Grace HIRSCH

442 Zoe MCMAHON

720 Summer TERRIN

550 Gracie SCHMIDT

School

Poudre High
School

Poudre High
School

Frederick High

School

Horizon High
School

Prospect Ridge

Academy

Prospect Ridge

Academy
Lyons High
School

Frederick High

School

Severance
High School

Fort Collins
High School

Loveland High

School

Horizon High
School

Fort Collins
High School

Windsor
Charter
Academy

Fort Collins
High School

Berthoud High

School
Severance
High School

Alameda
International
High Schoo

Roosevelt High

School

Horizon High
School

9:52 30:42

9:53 30:42

9:53 30:43

9:54 30:47

9:55 30:51

9:56 30:52

9:57 30:55

9:58 30:58

10:00 31:04

10:01 31:08

10:02 31:10

10:06 31:23

10:07 31:26

10:08 31:29

10:08 31:31

10:09 31:32

10:10 31:35

10:13 31:45

10:13 31:45

10:15 31:52



240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

(147)

148

149

587 Nevaeh GALLAGHER Loveland High

709 Aaliyah SANDOVAL

613 Alexia DARABASZ

483 Alissia SCHEFINO
741 Mikayla FRIEDRICH

681 Calae MORRELL

444 Amelia MONTOYA

463 Maya CUMBERS-
WENZEL

625 Kadence VERSEMAN

623 Allie SUAREZ

619 Isabella RODRIGUEZ

678 Gwendolyn HORST

507 Mercy LUBUY

647 Hannah TESTA

440 Addison GARCIA

541 Lili MASON

566 Daisy MADDEN

School
Rocky

Mountain High

School
Mountain
Range High
School

Fort Collins
High School

Strasburg High

School

Riverdale
Ridge High
School
Alameda
International
High Schoo

Fort Collins
High School

Mountain
Range High
School
Mountain
Range High
School
Mountain
Range High
School
Riverdale
Ridge High
School
Greeley
Central High
School

Poudre High
School

Alameda
International
High Schoo

Horizon High
School

10:17 31:57

10:17 31:57

10:25 32:23

10:26 32:27

10:31 32:43

10:42 33:14

10:42 33:16

10:50 33:40

11:02 34:18

11:03 34:21

11:07 34:33

11:10 34:41

11:12 34:47

11:17 35:03

11:19 35:10

11:26 35:32

Longmont High 11:31 35:46

School



257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267
268
269

270

(152)

(153)

(155)

(156)

(157)

740

724

614

519

773

504

505

446

445

684

671
769
465

448

Leila
CHRISTOPHERSON

Mia CRAWFORD

Kandance DENNIS

Caroline HANSON

Karris BARNETT

Lucia ANDRES

Rylann ROBERTS

Victoria SANDOVAL-

TOVAR

Briana RAMOS

Solana RUIZ

Tina POUDYEL
Camilla HARRISON
Emilee GREENLEE

Kaylee TORRES

Strasburg High

School

Severance
High School
Mountain
Range High
School
Heritage
Christian
Academy

Twin Peaks
Charter

Academy High

Greeley
Central High
School

Greeley
Central High
School

Alameda
International
High Schoo

Alameda
International
High Schoo

Riverdale
Ridge High
School
Regis Groff

Torrington High

School
Fort Collins
High School

Alameda
International
High Schoo

11:44 36:28

11:46 36:36

11:53 36:56

12:10 37:50

12:13 37:59

12:36 39:08

12:39 39:18

12:50 39:54

12:50 39:54

13:25 41:42

13:45 42:45
13:48 42:53
14:25 44:49

14:44 45:47



